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MCDANIEL CHARLES R/MCDANIEL BETTY
42 VIOLET LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

31-2S-01W-337-04177-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
337.00 1.00/

06/21/2018 MMTP
06/21/2018 MMTP 01/04/2020 JB

11/01/2022 MMLA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

275,594
7,820
50,000

333,414
131,146
202,268

HX HB 50,000
152,268
333,414

0

314,131

0717/0813 6/28/2007 WD Q I 284,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTH COUNTY HOMES,LL

MCDANIEL CHARLES R 

0674/0252 8/30/2006 WD Q V 02 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYNTON BEN C

SOUTH COUNTY HOMES,

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY
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MM 2022 5 YR CK NC

5 YR PRCL CHK PU SF XFOB LN3 PU LN 5

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

LN 2

18000194 HVAC 0 05/16/2018

2007470 DECK 0 04/05/2007

20061544 SFD-CO 0 09/22/2006

2008HX Base Yr

42 VIOLET LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Fireplace 01 FIREPLACE 15
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,717 122.7250 116.59 316,775 2007 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2263

BAS 2,263 100 2007 2,263 229,543

DCK 160 10 2007 16 1,623

FGR 480 50 2007 240 24,344

FOP 306 30 2007 92 9,332

FSP 193 55 2007 106 10,752

3,402 2,717 275,594

BAS=[YR=2007]  W24 DCK=[YR=2007]  N5 W20 S8 E20 N3$ S3
FSP=[YR=2007]  W19 S12 E12 N5 E7 N7$ S7 W7 S5 W12 N12 W19 S49
FOP=[YR=2007]  S6 E32 N12 W19 S6 W13$ E13 N6 E29
FGR=[YR=2007]  S6 E20 N24 W20 S18$ N18 E20 N28$.
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2 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 110.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 660

3 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 99 12 1,188.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 4,776

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 51 4 204.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 820

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 389.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 67 1,564

7,820

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


